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® | Bupivacaine HCl spinal 0.5% heavy sterile solution 4 mL

© | Cisatracurium 2 me/ml Injection , 5 ml

Sevoflurane solution for inhalation 250 mL
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solution 4 mL '

v | Cisatracurium 2 mg/ml I @ [ Amp mo, ol ®ea.qo n,pe0,&cw.¢o
Injection , 5 ml
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Allopurinol tab oo mg

Allopurinol tab moo mg

Aluminium hydroxide + magnesium hydroxide oral susp (oo ml)

Aminophylline tab oo mg

Ampicillin sodium  sterile pwdr b&o mg
Ampicillin sodium sterile pwdr oo mg
Ampicillin sodium sterile pwdr @ g
Benzylpenicillin (penicillin G) sterile pwdr @ M
Benzylpenicillin (penicillin G) sterile pwdr & M
Bisacodyl enteric coated tab & mg
Chloroquine phosphate tab b&o mg
Cloxacillin sterile pwdr oo mg

Cloxacillin sterile pwdr @ ¢

Colchicine tab o.o mg

Dictofenac sodium sterile sol w& mg/ml (s ml)
Diclofenac sodium tab & mg

Diclofenac sodium enteric coated tab ¢ mg
Indometacin tab/cap & mg

Isosorbide dinitrate sublingual tab & mg
Magnesium sulfate sterile sol oo mg/ml (& ml)
Metformin hydrochloride tab &oo mg
Metformin hydrochloride tab &&o mg

Metformin hydrochloride tab eooco mg

Metoclopramide hydrochloride sterile sol @o mg/lo ml (& ml)

Oxymetholone tab ¢o mg
Phenobarbital tab emo mg



[GT] Phenobarbital tab oo mg

oz Ranitidine hydrochloride sterile sol w& mg/a ml (o ml)
b Streptomycin sulphate sterile pwdr & g

Mo Sulfadiazine tab &oo mg

@@ Vitamin Be (Thiamine) tab @oo mg
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Benzyl benzoate

Benzylpenicillin (Penicillin G)

Betahistine mesilate (Betahistine mesylate)
Betamethasone valerate
Betamethasone valerate

Betamethasone valerate

Bleomycin

Bupivacaine hydrochloride
Bupivacaine hydrochloride
Bupivacaine hydrochloride
Bupivacaine hydrochloride
Calcium folinate (leucovorin calcium)
Carboplatin

Cefalexin (Cephalexin)
Cefalexin (Cephalexin)
Cefalexin (Cephalexin)
Cefalexin (Cephalexin)
Cefoperazone sodium + Sulbactam sodium
Cefotaxime sodium

Cefoxitin sodium

Ceftazidime

Charcoal, activated
Chioramphenicol
Chlorpheniramine maleate
Chlorpheniramine maleate
Chlorpromazine hydrochloride
Chlorpromazine hydrochloride
Chiorpromazine hydrochloride

Chlorpromazine hydrochloride

gluuvsuazANLS

lotion 25% (30 ml)

sterile pwdr (as sodium or potassium)

1.2M

tab 6 mg

cream 0.1% (15 g)

cream 0.1% (5 g)

cream 0.1% (500 g)

sterile pwdr (as sulfate or as
hydrochloride}15 iu

sterile sol 0.25% (20 mi)
sterile sol 0.5% (10 ml)
sterile sol 0.5% (20 ml)
sterile sal 0.5% (4 mi)
sterile sol 10 mg/mt (5 ml)
sterile sol 10 mg/ml (45 mi)
cap 250 mg

cap 500 mg

cap 500 mg

dry syr 125 mg/5ml (60 mi)
sterile pwdr 1000 + 500 mg
sterile pwdr 1 g

sterile pwdr 1 g

sterile pwdr 1 g

pwdr (50 g)

ear drop 1% (5 ml)

sterile sol 10 mg/mi (1 mi)
tab 4 mg

sterile sol 25 mg/ml (2 ml)
tab 100 mg

tab 25 mg

tab 50 mg
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10.70
37.45

276.06
16.05
8.56
380.92

1,200.01

599.20
465.45
652.70
668.75
352.03
1,250.83
163.71
294.25
1,200.54
18.19
760.77
18.19
97.37
27.82
51.69
12.84
2.25
29.96
4.28
257.87
214.00
365.09
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Ciprofloxacin hydrochloride
Ciprofloxacin hydrochloride
Ciprofloxacin lactate
Cisplatin

Ciarithromycin
Clarithromycin

Clobetasol propionate
Clobetasol propionate
Clonazepam

Clonazepam

Clotrimazole

Clotrimazole
Cyclophosphamide
Cyclophosphamide
Cyclophosphamide
Cyproheptadine hydrochloride

Desoximetasone (Desoxymethasone)

Dexamethasone

Dexamethasone

Dexamethasone

Dexamethasone sodium phosphate +
Neomycin sulfate

Dexamethasone sodium phosphate +
Chloramphenicol + Tetrahydrozoline
hydrochloride

Dextran in normal saline with dextrose
Dicloxacillin sodium

Dicloxacillin sodium

Dicloxacillin sodium

3‘1] WUUEILARS AT MG

tab 250 mg

tab 500 mg

sterile sol 2 mg/ml (100 mi)
sterile sol 1 mg/mi (50 mi)
tab 250 mg

tab 500 mg

cream 0.05% (5 g)

cream 0.05% (500 g)

tab 0.5 mg

tab 2 mg

lozenge 10 mg

vaginal tab 100 mg

sterile pwdr t g

sterile pwdr 200 mg

tab 50 mg

tab 4 mg

cream 0.25% (300 g)
sterile sol (as sodium phosphate or
acetate) 4 mg/mi (1 ml)
sterile sol (as sodium phosphate or
acetate) 5 mg/mi (1 ml)

tab 0.5 mg

eye drop (4 ml)

eye drop (5 mi)

sterile sol 10% (500 ml)
cap 250 mg

cap 500 mg

dry syr 62.5 mg/5ml (60 m!)
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114.49
240.756

48.15
447.26
710.48
940.53

11.03
250.38
250.06
550.09
349.89

11.03
422.65

87.74
250.06
140.07

—_

,273.30

5.35

5.68

120.91

243.11

642.00

425.44
551.05
1,000.45
22.47
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224 Procaterol hydrochloride

225 Propofol
‘226 Propylthiouracil

227 Pyrazinamide

228 Pyridostigmine bromide

229 Quinine

230 Quinine

Rabies vaccines tinduaiin human diploid

231
cell vaccine (HDCV)

" Rabies vaccines eniutlin human diploid

232
cell vaccine (HDCV)

233 Rifampicin

234 Rifampicin

235 Salbutamol sulfate
236 Salicylic acid

237 Sertraline

238 Sodium bicarbonate
239 Sodium chioride
240 Sodium chloride
241 Sodium chloride
242 Sodium chioride
243 Sodium chloride
244 Sodium chloride
245 Sodium chloride

246 Sodium chloride

247 Sodium cromoglicate (Cromotyn sodium)

248 Somatostatin acetae
249 Spironolactone
250 Spironolactone

251 Stavudine (d4T)
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tab 50 mcg

sterile emulsion 10 mg/mi (20 mi)

tab 50 mg
tab 500 mg

tab 60 mg

sterile sol (as dihydrochloride)

300 mg/ml (2 ml})

tab (as sulfate) 300 mg

inj (0.5 ml)

inj 2.5 1U/ml (1 ml)

cap 300 mg

cap 450 mg

tab 2 mg

oint 25 % (15 g)

tab 50 mg

sterile sol 7.5% (10 ml)
sterile so! 0.45% (1000 ml)
sterile sol 0.45% (500 ml)
sterile sol 0.9% (100 ml)
sterile sol 0.9% (1000 mi)
sterile sol 0.9% (3 mi)
sterile sol 0.9% (5 m)
sterile sol 0.9% (500 ml)
sterile sol 3% (500 mi)
ear drop 2% (10 ml)
sterile pwdr 3 mg

tab 1C0 mg

tab 26 mg

cap 15 mg
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100 321.00
1 128.40
500 ’ 267.50
500 875.26
150 925.55
8.56

1000 1,605.00
1 294.25
1 315.65
100 307.09
100 423.72
500 60.99
1 10.70
30 150.87
1 10.70
1 ’ 32.10
1 27.82
1 16.05
1 32.10
1 4.28
1 5.35
1 27.40
1 32.10
1 124.12
1 2,792.70
100 330.63
500 430.14
60 150.87
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